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00:31:52
00:33:10
00:33:56
00:34:56
00:35:50
00:36:05
00:36:31
00:36:35
00:36:36
00:36:44
00:36:53
00:36:54
00:36:58
00:37:16
00:37:20
00:37:57
00:38:38
00:38:58
00:39:06
00:39:28
00:39:36
00:40:01
00:40:14
00:40:16
00:40:52
00:41:25
00:42:07
00:42:37
00:42:39
00:42:56
00:43:27
00:43:40
00:43:42
00:43:50
00:44:03
00:44:12
00:44:25
00:44:25
00:44:55
00:44:58
00:45:04
00:45:05
00:45:13
00:45:18
00:45:26
00:45:27
00:45:32
00:45:37
00:45:40

MUSKIES MADNESS.5 - 24TH MAY 2014

Name

WAUMSLEY, Peter
RUSSELL, Neal
HUMPHREY, Thomas
BROWN, Matthew
BECKENKRAGER, David
STRACHAN, Steven
NEWCOMBE, Steven
PETERSEN, Guy
WILLIAMS, Alan
SHOREY, Charlene
HALL, Paul
SUTCLIFFE, Ellie
HANSON, Mike
ANDREWS, Cleo
ROGERS, Alice
DUNDAS, lain

ELLIS, Martyn
FRENCH, Martin
HIRONS, SARAH
EATON, Joel
BURDEN, Brian
LAKE, Ewan
TOWNLEY, Darren
MOGRIDGE, Russ
BUNTING, Colin
DURSTON, Jim
BREMNER, Jane
ASHFORTH, James
LAKE, Samantha
HOLLOWAY, Damien
PHELPS, Fiona
JOHNS, Gary
HOUGHTON, Andrew
MACAULEY, Alan
NICHOLSON, Ben
KENT, Gary

GUY, Alen

HAMPE, Matt

POPE, Gary

HARRIS, Mark
PAULL, Kevin
JENKINS, Fred
DUNN, Sally
FOSTER, Eric

AYERS, Simon
ANDERSON, Jon
BAZLEY, Peter
LENLZAK, Ashley
GUALTIERI, Robert

Club
Tamar Trotters

Plymouth Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Plymouth Harriers
Plymouth Musketeers
Plymouth Harriers
Tamar Trotters
Tamar Trotters
Plymouth Musketeers

Exmouth Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

Plymouth Musketeers
Erme Valley Harriers
Instinctive Sports

Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
Tamar Trotters

South West Road Runner
Tamar Trotters

Bere Alston Trekkers
Instinctive Sports
Tamar Trotters

Tavistock AC

Tamar Trotters
Tamar Trotters
Heart UK

Bere Alston Trekkers

Plymstock Road Runners

Erme Valley Harriers
Instinctive Sports
Bere Alston Trekkers
Dawlish Coasters

Tavistock AC
Plymouth Musketeers
Bere Alston Trekkers

Age Cat

Male Vet 40-44
Senior Male 18-39
Senior Male 18-39
Senior Male 18-39
Male Vet 40-44
Senior Male 18-39
Senior Male 18-39
Male Vet 45-49
Senior Male 18-39
Senior Female
Senior Male 18-39
Senior Female
Male Vet 55-59
Female Vet 40-44
Senior Female
Male Vet 45-49
Senior Male 18-39
Male Vet 40-44
Senior Female
Senior Male 18-39
Senior Male 18-39
Male Vet 40-44
Senior Male 18-39
Male Vet 50-54
Male Vet 45-49
Male Vet 45-49
Female Vet 55-59
Senior Male 18-39
Female Vet 35-39
Senior Male 18-39
Female Vet 45-49
Male Vet 45-49
Male Vet 60-69
Male Vet 45-49
Senior Male 18-39
Male Vet 45-49
Male Vet 45-49
Senior Male 18-39
Male Vet 40-44
Male Vet 40-44
Male Vet 50-54
Male Vet 50-54
Female Vet 40-44
Male Vet 55-59
Senior Male 18-39
Male Vet 40-44
Male Vet 55-59
Senior Male 18-39
Senior Male 18-39

Pace

06:22.3
06:37.9
06:47.1
06:59.1
07:09.8
07:12.8
07:18.0
07:18.8
07:19.0
07:20.6
07:22.4
07:22.6
07:23.4
07:27.0
07:27.8
07:35.2
07:43.4
07:47.4
07:49.0
07:53.4
07:55.0
08:00.0
08:02.6
08:03.0
08:10.2
08:16.8
08:25.2
08:31.2
08:31.6
08:35.0
08:41.2
08:43.8
08:44.2
08:45.8
08:48.4
08:50.2
08:52.8
08:52.8
08:58.8
08:59.4
09:00.6
09:00.8
09:02.4
09:03.4
09:05.0
09:05.2
09:06.2
09:07.2
09:07.8



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

00:45:52
00:46:17
00:46:23
00:46:36
00:46:52
00:46:58
00:47:06
00:47:06
00:47:08
00:47:08
00:47:43
00:47:53
00:48:00
00:48:03
00:48:19
00:48:22
00:48:32
00:48:39
00:48:42
00:48:46
00:49:02
00:49:05
00:49:23
00:49:40
00:49:56
00:50:25
00:50:28
00:50:54
00:50:57
00:51:11
00:51:13
00:51:25
00:51:34
00:51:45
00:51:50
00:51:54
00:51:58
00:52:00
00:52:04
00:52:35
00:52:46
00:52:52
00:53:20
00:53:20
00:53:29
00:53:51
00:53:53
00:54:02
00:54:32
00:55:13

100 00:55:25
101 00:55:27

PAGE, Julie

HICKS, Derek
SHELDON, Victoria
MARKS, Dan

BURKE, Miranda
KING, Philip

SMITH, Martin

BEES, Philip

HOCKEY, Michael
GALE, Dave

DRAKE, Zoe
THALLER, Ok
DANVERS, Emily
PERRY, Samantha
BISHOP-HAWES, Simon
RANKIN, Tobias
WILLS, Michael
HITCHEN, Lesley
TARRANT, Rachael
BRADSHAW, Roger
WOODLAND, Michael
CLENCH, Sean
DARKE, Susan

POPE, David
ROGERS, Kate
FOLEY, Joanne
BOWDEN, Liz
BLACKWELL, Alison
FEATHERSTONE, Clare
HANDFORTH, Angie
DUNN, Alastair
WINDEMER, Rebecca
MURPHEY, Johnathan
MACEY, Marcia
PAYNE, Simon
MOGRIDGE, Katy
LOGAN, Gareth
KING, Dotty
ROGERS, Laura
BREMNER, Rachel
CAPSTACK, Paul
NETHERCOT, Leon
JOHNS, Alison

HARLE-STEPHENS, Samantha

WHITAKER, Claire
SWIFT, Barrie
ROBERTS, Helen
CHAMMINGS, Sian
RITCHIE, Janet
ASPINALL, Kate
ANNING, Joanne
LEWIS, Maggie

Bere Alston Trekkers
Bere Alston Trekkers
Vale of Aylesbury AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Plymouth Harriers
Bere Alston Trekkers
Plymouth Musketeers
Plymouth Musketeers
Plymouth Musketeers

Instinctive Sports
Erme Valley Harriers
Plymouth Harriers
Bere Alston Trekkers
Plymouth Coasters
Plymouth Coasters
Plymouth Musketeers
Plymouth Musketeers
Erme Valley Harriers

Plymouth Musketeers
Tavistock AC
Plymouth Musketeers
Erme Valley Harriers

Plymstock Road Runners

Tavistock AC

Plymouth Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers

Bere Alston Trekkers

Tamar Trotters

Bere Alston Trekkers
Plymouth Harriers

Carn Runners

Plymstock Road Runners

Plymouth Musketeers

Female Vet 40-44
Male Vet 60-69
Female Vet 45-49
Male Vet 40-44
Female Vet 45-49
Male Vet 45-49
Male Vet 50-54
Male Vet 55-59
Senior Male 18-39
Male Vet 45-49
Female Vet 35-39
Male Vet 60-69
Senior Female
Female Vet 45-49
Male Vet 40-44
Male Vet 40-44
Male Vet 60-69
Female Vet 45-49
Female Vet 40-44
Male Vet 45-49
Male Vet 60-69
Male Vet 50-54
Female Vet 45-49
Senior Male 18-39
Female Vet 55-59
Senior Female
Female Vet 40-44
Female Vet 50-54
Female Vet 50-54
Female Vet 60+
Senior Male 18-39
Senior Female
Male Vet 45-49
Female Vet 55-59
Male Vet 40-44
Female Vet 50-54
Senior Male 18-39
Female Vet 45-49
Senior Female
Senior Female
Male Vet 50-54
Senior Male 18-39
Female Vet 45-49
Female Vet 45-49
Female Vet 40-44
Male Vet 60-69
Female Vet 40-44
Senior Female
Female Vet 50-54
Senior Female
Senior Female
Female Vet 55-59

09:10.2
09:15.2
09:16.4
09:19.0
09:22.2
09:23.4
09:25.0
09:25.0
09:25.4
09:25.4
09:32.4
09:34.4
09:35.8
09:36.4
09:39.6
09:40.2
09:42.2
09:43.6
09:44.2
09:45.0
09:48.2
09:48.8
09:52.4
09:55.8
09:59.0
10:04.8
10:05.4
10:10.6
10:11.2
10:14.0
10:14.4
10:16.8
10:18.6
10:20.8
10:21.8
10:22.6
10:23.4
10:23.8
10:24.6
10:30.8
10:33.0
10:34.2
10:39.8
10:39.8
10:41.6
10:46.0
10:46.4
10:48.2
10:54.2
11:02.4
11:04.8
11:05.2



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

00:55:27
00:55:38
00:55:38
00:55:55
00:56:08
00:56:19
00:56:23
00:56:43
00:57:06
00:57:36
00:57:46
00:57:47
00:57:59
00:58:29
00:58:31
00:58:44
00:58:57
00:58:57
00:59:08
00:59:50
01:00:01
01:00:07
01:00:37
01:00:38
01:01:41
01:02:07
01:03:32
01:04:35
01:04:35
01:05:16
01:06:19
01:06:22
01:07:27
01:07:27
01:07:29
01:07:29
01:09:06
01:09:43
01:09:43
01:09:44
01:11:31
01:11:31
01:14:33
01:18:23

LEWIS, Mike
WILLIAMS, Sandra
HORNE, Becky
MARTIN, Sam
WINDEMER, John
THALLER, Linda
BOXALL, Cheryl
BURTON, Bob
SARGENT, Pete
HOUGHTON, Sheila
O'HARE, Karen
O'HARE, Tim
PHELPS, Mary
ROSS, Sarah

EYRE, Dana
GUEST, Lauren
BETTEY, Deborah
BETTEY, Denise
HARDMAN, Paul
VELLA, Jo
GREAVES, Melanie
GREAVES, Alison
BEST, Jo

DAVIES, Lorraine
DANE, David

NEIL, Jennifer
FRENCH, Chris
HANEMANN, Silke
COLLIER, Christine
MOXHAY, Marion
TAYLOR, Tracey
MCATEER, Carolyn
TEMPLETON, Jody
LOVELADY, Jenny
WALTERS, Richard
SHILLABEER, Nina
BEGUM, Selaha
TAYLOR, Peter
BEAHAN, Laura
ROGERS, Samantha
WEAVER-GORE, Kathryn
GOODWIN, Lisa
CLENCH, Jennie
NEAL, Steve

Plymouth Musketeers
Plymstock Road Runners

Tavistock AC

Plymstock Road Runners
Newquay Road Runners
Tavistock AC

Plymouth Musketeers
Plymouth Musketeers
Tamar Trotters

Tamar Trotters

Instinctive Sports

Bere Alston Trekkers
Bere Alston Trekkers
Bere Alston Trekkers
Plymouth Musketeers
Plymouth Musketeers
Plymstock Road Runners

Plymouth Musketeers
Plymouth Musketeers

Plymouth Musketeers
Plymouth Musketeers
Plymstock Road Runners
Plymstock Road Runners

Plymouth Musketeers
Plymouth Musketeers
Tamar Trotters

Plymouth Musketeers

Male Vet 55-59
Female Vet 50-54
Female Vet 40-44
Senior Female
Male Vet 60-69
Female Vet 60+
Female Vet 40-44
Male Vet 50-54
Male Vet 60-69
Female Vet 60+
Female Vet 50-54
Male Vet 45-49
Female Vet 50-54
Female Vet 50-54
Female Vet 40-44
Senior Female
Female Vet 50-54
Senior Female
Male Vet 40-44
Female Vet 50-54
Female Vet 40-44
Female Vet 35-39
Female Vet 45-49
Female Vet 50-54
Male Vet 70+
Senior Female
Senior Male 18-39
Female Vet 45-49
Female Vet 55-59
Female Vet 50-54
Female Vet 45-49
Female Vet 45-49
Female Vet 35-39
Senior Female
Male Vet 70+
Female Vet 55-59
Senior Female
Male Vet 45-49
Female Vet 40-44
Female Vet 35-39
Female Vet 50-54
Female Vet 45-49
Female Vet 50-54
Male Vet 55-59

11:05.2
11:07.4
11:07.4
11:10.8
11:13.4
11:15.6
11:16.4
11:20.4
11:25.0
11:31.0
11:33.0
11:33.2
11:35.6
11:41.6
11:42.0
11:44.6
11:47.2
11:47.2
11:49.4
11:57.8
12:00.0
12:01.2
12:07.2
12:07.4
12:20.0
12:25.2
12:42.2
12:54.8
12:54.8
13:03.0
13:15.6
13:16.2
13:29.2
13:29.2
13:29.6
13:29.6
13:48.9
13:56.3
13:56.3
13:56.5
14:17.9
14:17.9
14:54.3
15:40.3



