MUSKIES MADNES5.5 - 24TH MAY 2014

Pos	Time	Name	Club	Age Cat	Pace
1	00:31:52	WAUMSLEY, Peter	Tamar Trotters	Male Vet 40-44	06:22.3
2	00:33:10	RUSSELL, Neal		Senior Male 18-39	06:37.9
3	00:33:56	HUMPHREY, Thomas	Plymouth Harriers	Senior Male 18-39	06:47.1
4	00:34:56	BROWN, Matthew	Erme Valley Harriers	Senior Male 18-39	06:59.1
5	00:35:50	BECKENKRAGER, David	Plymouth Harriers	Male Vet 40-44	07:09.8
6	00:36:05	STRACHAN, Steven	Plymouth Musketeers	Senior Male 18-39	07:12.8
7	00:36:31	NEWCOMBE, Steven	Plymouth Harriers	Senior Male 18-39	07:18.0
8	00:36:35	PETERSEN, Guy	Tamar Trotters	Male Vet 45-49	07:18.8
9	00:36:36	WILLIAMS, Alan	Tamar Trotters	Senior Male 18-39	07:19.0
10	00:36:44	SHOREY, Charlene	Plymouth Musketeers	Senior Female	07:20.6
11	00:36:53	HALL, Paul		Senior Male 18-39	07:22.4
12	00:36:54	SUTCLIFFE, Ellie	Exmouth Harriers	Senior Female	07:22.6
13	00:36:58	HANSON, Mike	Erme Valley Harriers	Male Vet 55-59	07:23.4
14	00:37:16	ANDREWS, Cleo	Erme Valley Harriers	Female Vet 40-44	07:27.0
15	00:37:20	ROGERS, Alice	Tavistock AC	Senior Female	07:27.8
16	00:37:57	DUNDAS, lain		Male Vet 45-49	07:35.2
17	00:38:38	ELLIS, Martyn		Senior Male 18-39	07:43.4
18	00:38:58	FRENCH, Martin	Plymouth Musketeers	Male Vet 40-44	07:47.4
19	00:39:06	HIRONS, SARAH	Erme Valley Harriers	Senior Female	07:49.0
20	00:39:28	EATON, Joel	Instinctive Sports	Senior Male 18-39	07:53.4
21	00:39:36	BURDEN, Brian		Senior Male 18-39	07:55.0
22	00:40:01	LAKE, Ewan	Erme Valley Harriers	Male Vet 40-44	08:00.0
23	00:40:14	TOWNLEY, Darren		Senior Male 18-39	08:02.6
24	00:40:16	MOGRIDGE, Russ	Erme Valley Harriers	Male Vet 50-54	08:03.0
25	00:40:52	BUNTING, Colin	Tamar Trotters	Male Vet 45-49	08:10.2
26	00:41:25	DURSTON, Jim	South West Road Runner	Male Vet 45-49	08:16.8
27	00:42:07	BREMNER, Jane	Tamar Trotters	Female Vet 55-59	08:25.2
28	00:42:37	ASHFORTH, James		Senior Male 18-39	08:31.2
29	00:42:39	LAKE, Samantha	Bere Alston Trekkers	Female Vet 35-39	08:31.6
30	00:42:56	HOLLOWAY, Damien	Instinctive Sports	Senior Male 18-39	08:35.0
31	00:43:27	PHELPS, Fiona	Tamar Trotters	Female Vet 45-49	08:41.2
32	00:43:40	JOHNS, Gary		Male Vet 45-49	08:43.8
33	00:43:42	HOUGHTON, Andrew	Tavistock AC	Male Vet 60-69	08:44.2
34	00:43:50	MACAULEY, Alan	Tamar Trotters	Male Vet 45-49	08:45.8
35	00:44:03	NICHOLSON, Ben	Tamar Trotters	Senior Male 18-39	08:48.4
36	00:44:12	KENT, Gary	Heart UK	Male Vet 45-49	08:50.2
37	00:44:25	GUY, Alen	Bere Alston Trekkers	Male Vet 45-49	08:52.8
38	00:44:25	HAMPE, Matt		Senior Male 18-39	08:52.8
39	00:44:55	POPE, Gary	Plymstock Road Runners	Male Vet 40-44	08:58.8
40	00:44:58	HARRIS, Mark		Male Vet 40-44	08:59.4
41	00:45:04	PAULL, Kevin	Erme Valley Harriers	Male Vet 50-54	09:00.6
42	00:45:05	JENKINS, Fred	Instinctive Sports	Male Vet 50-54	09:00.8
43	00:45:13	DUNN, Sally	Bere Alston Trekkers	Female Vet 40-44	09:02.4
44	00:45:18	FOSTER, Eric	Dawlish Coasters	Male Vet 55-59	09:03.4
45	00:45:26	AYERS, Simon		Senior Male 18-39	09:05.0
46	00:45:27	ANDERSON, Jon	T :	Male Vet 40-44	09:05.2
47	00:45:32	BAZLEY, Peter	Tavistock AC	Male Vet 55-59	09:06.2
48 40	00:45:37	LENLZAK, Ashley	Plymouth Musketeers	Senior Male 18-39	09:07.2
49	00:45:40	GUALTIERI, Robert	Bere Alston Trekkers	Senior Male 18-39	09:07.8

	~~			-	
50	00:45:52	PAGE, Julie	Bere Alston Trekkers	Female Vet 40-44	09:10.2
51	00:46:17	HICKS, Derek	Bere Alston Trekkers	Male Vet 60-69	09:15.2
52	00:46:23	SHELDON, Victoria	Vale of Aylesbury AC	Female Vet 45-49	09:16.4
53	00:46:36	MARKS, Dan	Erme Valley Harriers	Male Vet 40-44	09:19.0
54	00:46:52	BURKE, Miranda	Plymouth Harriers	Female Vet 45-49	09:22.2
55	00:46:58	KING, Philip	Bere Alston Trekkers	Male Vet 45-49	09:23.4
56	00:47:06	SMITH, Martin	Plymouth Musketeers	Male Vet 50-54	09:25.0
57	00:47:06	BEES, Philip	Plymouth Musketeers	Male Vet 55-59	09:25.0
58	00:47:08	HOCKEY, Michael	Plymouth Musketeers	Senior Male 18-39	09:25.4
59	00:47:08	GALE, Dave		Male Vet 45-49	09:25.4
60	00:47:43	DRAKE, Zoe		Female Vet 35-39	09:32.4
61	00:47:53	THALLER, OK		Male Vet 60-69	09:34.4
62	00:48:00	DANVERS, Emily	Instinctive Sports	Senior Female	09:35.8
63	00:48:03	PERRY, Samantha	Erme Valley Harriers	Female Vet 45-49	09:36.4
64	00:48:19	BISHOP-HAWES, Simon	Plymouth Harriers	Male Vet 40-44	09:39.6
65	00:48:22	RANKIN, Tobias	Bere Alston Trekkers	Male Vet 40-44	09:40.2
66	00:48:32	WILLS, Michael	Plymouth Coasters	Male Vet 60-69	09:42.2
67	00:48:39	HITCHEN, Lesley	Plymouth Coasters	Female Vet 45-49	09:43.6
68	00:48:42	TARRANT, Rachael	Plymouth Musketeers	Female Vet 40-44	09:44.2
69	00:48:46	BRADSHAW, Roger	Plymouth Musketeers	Male Vet 45-49	09:45.0
70	00:49:02	WOODLAND, Michael	Erme Valley Harriers	Male Vet 60-69	09:48.2
71	00:49:05	CLENCH, Sean		Male Vet 50-54	09:48.8
72	00:49:23	DARKE, Susan		Female Vet 45-49	09:52.4
73	00:49:40	POPE, David	Plymouth Musketeers	Senior Male 18-39	09:55.8
74	00:49:56	ROGERS, Kate	Tavistock AC	Female Vet 55-59	09:59.0
75	00:50:25	FOLEY, Joanne	Plymouth Musketeers	Senior Female	10:04.8
76	00:50:28	BOWDEN, Liz	Erme Valley Harriers	Female Vet 40-44	10:05.4
77	00:50:54	BLACKWELL, Alison		Female Vet 50-54	10:10.6
78	00:50:57	FEATHERSTONE, Clare	Plymstock Road Runners	Female Vet 50-54	10:11.2
79	00:51:11	HANDFORTH, Angie		Female Vet 60+	10:14.0
80	00:51:13	DUNN, Alastair		Senior Male 18-39	10:14.4
81	00:51:25	WINDEMER, Rebecca	Tavistock AC	Senior Female	10:16.8
82	00:51:34	MURPHEY, Johnathan	- 1 .1	Male Vet 45-49	10:18.6
83	00:51:45	MACEY, Marcia	Plymouth Harriers	Female Vet 55-59	10:20.8
84	00:51:50	PAYNE, Simon		Male Vet 40-44	10:21.8
85	00:51:54	MOGRIDGE, Katy	Erme Valley Harriers	Female Vet 50-54	10:22.6
86	00:51:58	LOGAN, Gareth		Senior Male 18-39	10:23.4
87	00:52:00	KING, Dotty	Bere Alston Trekkers	Female Vet 45-49	10:23.8
88	00:52:04	ROGERS, Laura		Senior Female	10:24.6
89	00:52:35	BREMNER, Rachel	Tamar Trotters	Senior Female	10:30.8
90	00:52:46	CAPSTACK, Paul		Male Vet 50-54	10:33.0
91	00:52:52	NETHERCOT, Leon		Senior Male 18-39	10:34.2
92	00:53:20	JOHNS, Alison		Female Vet 45-49	10:39.8
93	00:53:20	HARLE-STEPHENS, Samantha		Female Vet 45-49	10:39.8
94	00:53:29	WHITAKER, Claire	Bere Alston Trekkers	Female Vet 40-44	10:41.6
95	00:53:51	SWIFT, Barrie	Plymouth Harriers	Male Vet 60-69	10:46.0
96	00:53:53	ROBERTS, Helen		Female Vet 40-44	10:46.4
97	00:54:02	CHAMMINGS, Sian		Senior Female	10:48.2
98	00:54:32	RITCHIE, Janet	Carn Runners	Female Vet 50-54	10:54.2
99	00:55:13	ASPINALL, Kate	Plymstock Road Runners	Senior Female	11:02.4
100	00:55:25	ANNING, Joanne	-1	Senior Female	11:04.8
101	00:55:27	LEWIS, Maggie	Plymouth Musketeers	Female Vet 55-59	11:05.2

102	00:55:27	LEWIS, Mike	Plymouth Musketeers	Male Vet 55-59	11:05.2
103	00:55:38	WILLIAMS, Sandra	Plymstock Road Runners	Female Vet 50-54	11:07.4
104	00:55:38	HORNE, Becky		Female Vet 40-44	11:07.4
105	00:55:55	MARTIN, Sam		Senior Female	11:10.8
106	00:56:08	WINDEMER, John	Tavistock AC	Male Vet 60-69	11:13.4
107	00:56:19	THALLER, Linda		Female Vet 60+	11:15.6
108	00:56:23	BOXALL, Cheryl		Female Vet 40-44	11:16.4
109	00:56:43	BURTON, Bob	Plymstock Road Runners	Male Vet 50-54	11:20.4
110	00:57:06	SARGENT, Pete	Newquay Road Runners	Male Vet 60-69	11:25.0
111	00:57:36	HOUGHTON, Sheila	Tavistock AC	Female Vet 60+	11:31.0
112	00:57:46	O'HARE, Karen	Plymouth Musketeers	Female Vet 50-54	11:33.0
113	00:57:47	O'HARE, Tim	Plymouth Musketeers	Male Vet 45-49	11:33.2
114	00:57:59	PHELPS, Mary	Tamar Trotters	Female Vet 50-54	11:35.6
115	00:58:29	ROSS, Sarah	Tamar Trotters	Female Vet 50-54	11:41.6
116	00:58:31	EYRE, Dana		Female Vet 40-44	11:42.0
117	00:58:44	GUEST, Lauren		Senior Female	11:44.6
118	00:58:57	BETTEY, Deborah	Instinctive Sports	Female Vet 50-54	11:47.2
119	00:58:57	BETTEY, Denise		Senior Female	11:47.2
120	00:59:08	HARDMAN, Paul		Male Vet 40-44	11:49.4
121	00:59:50	VELLA, Jo	Bere Alston Trekkers	Female Vet 50-54	11:57.8
122	01:00:01	GREAVES, Melanie	Bere Alston Trekkers	Female Vet 40-44	12:00.0
123	01:00:07	GREAVES, Alison	Bere Alston Trekkers	Female Vet 35-39	12:01.2
124	01:00:37	BEST, Jo	Plymouth Musketeers	Female Vet 45-49	12:07.2
125	01:00:38	DAVIES, Lorraine	Plymouth Musketeers	Female Vet 50-54	12:07.4
126	01:01:41	DANE, David	Plymstock Road Runners	Male Vet 70+	12:20.0
127	01:02:07	NEIL, Jennifer		Senior Female	12:25.2
128	01:03:32	FRENCH, Chris		Senior Male 18-39	12:42.2
129	01:04:35	HANEMANN, Silke		Female Vet 45-49	12:54.8
130	01:04:35	COLLIER, Christine		Female Vet 55-59	12:54.8
131	01:05:16	MOXHAY, Marion	Plymouth Musketeers	Female Vet 50-54	13:03.0
132	01:06:19	TAYLOR, Tracey	Plymouth Musketeers	Female Vet 45-49	13:15.6
133	01:06:22	MCATEER, Carolyn		Female Vet 45-49	13:16.2
134	01:07:27	TEMPLETON, Jody	Plymouth Musketeers	Female Vet 35-39	13:29.2
135	01:07:27	LOVELADY, Jenny	Plymouth Musketeers	Senior Female	13:29.2
136	01:07:29	WALTERS, Richard	Plymstock Road Runners	Male Vet 70+	13:29.6
137	01:07:29	SHILLABEER, Nina	Plymstock Road Runners	Female Vet 55-59	13:29.6
138	01:09:06	BEGUM, Selaha		Senior Female	13:48.9
139	01:09:43	TAYLOR, Peter	Plymouth Musketeers	Male Vet 45-49	13:56.3
140	01:09:43	BEAHAN, Laura	Plymouth Musketeers	Female Vet 40-44	13:56.3
141	01:09:44	ROGERS, Samantha	Tamar Trotters	Female Vet 35-39	13:56.5
142	01:11:31	WEAVER-GORE, Kathryn	Plymouth Musketeers	Female Vet 50-54	14:17.9
143	01:11:31	GOODWIN, Lisa		Female Vet 45-49	14:17.9
144	01:14:33	CLENCH, Jennie		Female Vet 50-54	14:54.3
145	01:18:23	NEAL, Steve		Male Vet 55-59	15:40.3